srl BINAME bv • Robert Dansaertlaan, 250 • 1702 Groot-Bijgaarden • Belgium
Tel : +32 (0)2 466 25 08 • info@biname.be • www.insulators.beE-14
Po
ly
es
te
r
Polyglass

Po
ly
es
te
r
Article Color F1 F2 H D1 D2 E Service
Voltage
Tensile
stress
Flexion
resis.
Compres.
stress
Tight.
torque
DB30/PM6 ● M6 M6 30 26 30 8 600 V 500 DaN 250 DaN 4400 DaN 12 Nm 80 3.40 kg
DB30/PM6-BLK ● M6 M6 30 26 30 8 600 V 500 DaN 250 DaN 4400 DaN 12 Nm 80 3.40 kg
DB30/PM8 ● M8 M8 30 26 30 8 600 V 500 DaN 250 DaN 4400 DaN 16 Nm 80 3.40 kg
DB30/PM8-BLK ● M8 M8 30 26 30 8 600 V 500 DaN 250 DaN 4400 DaN 16 Nm 80 3.40 kg
DB34/PM6 ● M6 M6 35 28 32 10 1000 V 800 DaN 450 DaN 6500 DaN 12 Nm 64 4.85 kg
DB34/PM8 ● M8 M8 35 28 32 10 1000 V 800 DaN 450 DaN 6500 DaN 18 Nm 64 4.85 kg
DB34/PM10 ● M10 M10 35 28 32 10 1000 V 800 DaN 450 DaN 6500 DaN 24 Nm 64 4.85 kg
DB35/PM6 ● M6 M6 35.5 35 41 10 1000 V 1100 DaN 800 DaN 8000 DaN 12 Nm 36 3.70 kg
DB35/PM8 ● M8 M8 35.5 35 41 10 1000 V 1100 DaN 800 DaN 8000 DaN 20 Nm 36 3.70 kg
DB35/PM10 ● M10 M10 35.5 35 41 10 1000 V 1100 DaN 800 DaN 8000 DaN 26 Nm 36 3.70 kg
DB40/PM6 ● M6 M6 40 40 46 13 1000 V 1100 DaN 800 DaN 8300 DaN 10 Nm 24 3.60 kg
DB40/PM8 ● M8 M8 40 40 46 13 1000 V 1100 DaN 800 DaN 8300 DaN 20 Nm 24 3.60 kg
DB40/PM10 ● M10 M10 40 40 46 12 1000 V 1100 DaN 800 DaN 8300 DaN 24 Nm 24 3.60 kg
DB40/PM12 ● M12 M12 40 40 46 12 1000 V 1100 DaN 800 DaN 8300 DaN 36 Nm 24 3.60 kg
DB45/PM6 ● M6 M6 45 35 41 12 1500 V 1200 DaN 800 DaN 8000 DaN 14 Nm 27 3.45 kg
DB45/PM8 ● M8 M8 45 35 41 12 1500 V 1200 DaN 800 DaN 8000 DaN 22 Nm 27 3.45 kg
DB45/PM10 ● M10 M10 45 35 41 12 1500 V 1200 DaN 800 DaN 8000 DaN 28 Nm 27 3.45 kg
DB45/PM12 ● M12 M12 45 35 41 12 1500 V 1200 DaN 800 DaN 8000 DaN 36 Nm 27 3.45 kg
DB50/PM6 ● M6 M6 51 29 36 12 2000 V 850 DaN 450 DaN 6800 DaN 10 Nm 36 4.00 kg
DB50/PM8 ● M8 M8 51 29 36 12 2000 V 850 DaN 450 DaN 6800 DaN 22 Nm 36 4.00 kg
DB50/PM10 ● M10 M10 51 29 36 13 2000 V 850 DaN 450 DaN 6800 DaN 26 Nm 36 4.00 kg
DB50/PM12 ● M12 M12 51 29 36 12 2000 V 850 DaN 450 DaN 6800 DaN 36 Nm 36 4.00 kg
DB60PM8 ● M8 M8 60 46 55 14 2000 V 1500 DaN 800 DaN 8000 DaN 22 Nm 12 3.20 kg
DB60PM10 ● M10 M10 60 46 55 16 2000 V 1500 DaN 800 DaN 8000 DaN 26 Nm 12 3.20 kg
DB60PM12 ● M12 M12 60 46 55 17 2000 V 1500 DaN 800 DaN 8000 DaN 36 Nm 12 3.20 kg
DB65/PM6 ● M6 M6 63.5 35 41 17 3000 V 1500 DaN 700 DaN 8300 DaN 12 Nm 22 4.00 kg
DB65/PM8 ● M8 M8 63.5 35 41 16 3000 V 1500 DaN 700 DaN 8300 DaN 22 Nm 22 4.00 kg
DB65/PM10 ● M10 M10 63.5 35 41 16 3000 V 1500 DaN 700 DaN 8300 DaN 26 Nm 22 4.00 kg
DB65/PM12 ● M12 M12 63.5 35 41 17 3000 V 1500 DaN 700 DaN 8300 DaN 36 Nm 22 4.00 kg
DB70/PM10 ● M10 M10 70 52 65 16 4000 V 2450 DaN 950 DaN 16600 DaN 26 Nm 8 3.00 kg
DB70/PM12 ● M12 M12 70 52 65 16 4000 V 2450 DaN 950 DaN 16600 DaN 36 Nm 8 3.00 kg
DB70/PM16 ● M16 M16 70 52 65 23 4000 V 2450 DaN 950 DaN 16600 DaN 50 Nm 8 3.00 kg
DB75/PM8 ● M8 M8 76 36 50 17 5000 V 2300 DaN 900 DaN 10000 DaN 22 Nm 12 3.00 kg
DB75/PM10 ● M10 M10 76 36 50 16 5000 V 2300 DaN 900 DaN 10000 DaN 26 Nm 12 3.00 kg
DB75/PM12 ● M12 M12 76 36 50 17 5000 V 2300 DaN 900 DaN 10000 DaN 36 Nm 12 3.00 kg
DB750/PM8 ● M8 M8 75 52 65 19 5000 V 2800 DaN 1500 DaN 15000 DaN 22 Nm 8 3.60 kg
DB750/PM10 ● M10 M10 75 52 65 20 5000 V 2800 DaN 1500 DaN 15000 DaN 26 Nm 8 3.60 kg
DB750/PM12 ● M12 M12 75 52 65 20 5000 V 2800 DaN 1500 DaN 15000 DaN 36 Nm 8 3.60 kg
DB750/PM16 ● M16 M16 75 52 65 21 5000 V 2800 DaN 1500 DaN 15000 DaN 50 Nm 8 3.60 kg
DB100/PM10 ● M10 M10 101 52 65 20 8000 V 2950 DaN 1550 DaN 16700 DaN 26 Nm 4 2.30 kg
DB100/PM12 ● M12 M12 101 52 65 19 8000 V 2950 DaN 1550 DaN 16700 DaN 36 Nm 4 2.30 kg
DB100/PM16 ● M16 M16 101 52 65 23 8000 V 2950 DaN 1550 DaN 16700 DaN 50 Nm 4 2.30 kg
TT Tigthening torque / Couple de serrage / Koppel moment

Po
ly
es
te
r
Article Color F1 F2 H D E Service
Voltage
Tensile
stress
Flexion
resis.
Compres.
stress
Tight.
torque
CO/P16M4 ● M4 M4 16 20 3 220 V 400 DaN 250 DaN 2100 DaN 2 Nm 250 4.10 kg
CO/P16M5 ● M5 M5 16 20 3 220 V 400 DaN 250 DaN 2100 DaN 6 Nm 250 4.10 kg
CO/P16M6 ● M6 M6 16 20 3 220 V 400 DaN 250 DaN 2100 DaN 8 Nm 250 4.10 kg
CO/P16M8 ● M8 M8 16 20 4 220 V 400 DaN 250 DaN 2100 DaN 10 Nm 250 4.10 kg
CO/P20M4 ● M4 M4 20 20 5 400 V 400 DaN 250 DaN 2100 DaN 2 Nm 200 4.20 kg
CO/P20M5 ● M5 M5 20 20 5 400 V 400 DaN 250 DaN 2100 DaN 6 Nm 200 4.20 kg
CO/P20M6 ● M6 M6 20 20 5 400 V 400 DaN 250 DaN 2100 DaN 10 Nm 200 4.20 kg
CO/P20M8 ● M8 M8 20 20 5 400 V 400 DaN 250 DaN 2100 DaN 10 Nm 200 4.20 kg
CO/P25M4 ● M4 M4 25 20 7 500 V 400 DaN 250 DaN 2100 DaN 2 Nm 150 3.80 kg
CO/P25M5 ● M5 M5 25 20 6 500 V 400 DaN 250 DaN 2100 DaN 6 Nm 150 3.80 kg
CO/P25M6 ● M6 M6 25 20 7 500 V 400 DaN 250 DaN 2100 DaN 10 Nm 150 3.80 kg
CO/P25M8 ● M8 M8 25 20 6 500 V 400 DaN 250 DaN 2100 DaN 14 Nm 150 3.80 kg
CO/P30M4 ● M4 M4 30 20 8 600 V 400 DaN 200 DaN 2100 DaN 2 Nm 140 4.20 kg
CO/P30M5 ● M5 M5 30 20 8 600 V 400 DaN 200 DaN 2100 DaN 8 Nm 140 4.20 kg
CO/P30M6 ● M6 M6 30 20 8 600 V 400 DaN 200 DaN 2100 DaN 12 Nm 140 4.20 kg
CO/P30M8 ● M8 M8 30 20 8 600 V 400 DaN 200 DaN 2100 DaN 16 Nm 140 4.20 kg
CO/P35M5 ● M5 M5 35 20 8 600 V 400 DaN 150 DaN 2100 DaN 8 Nm 120 3.90 kg
CO/P35M6 ● M6 M6 35 20 8 600 V 400 DaN 150 DaN 2100 DaN 12 Nm 120 3.90 kg
CO/P35M8 ● M8 M8 35 20 8 600 V 400 DaN 150 DaN 2100 DaN 16 Nm 120 3.90 kg
CO/P40M5 ● M5 M5 40 20 7 600 V 400 DaN 150 DaN 2100 DaN 8 Nm 110 3.90 kg
CO/P40M6 ● M6 M6 40 20 8 600 V 400 DaN 150 DaN 2100 DaN 12 Nm 110 3.90 kg
CO/P40M8 ● M8 M8 40 20 8 600 V 400 DaN 150 DaN 2100 DaN 16 Nm 110 3.90 kg
CO/P45M5 ● M5 M5 45 20 10 750 V 400 DaN 150 DaN 2100 DaN 8 Nm 100 4.00 kg
CO/P45M6 ● M6 M6 45 20 10 750 V 400 DaN 150 DaN 2100 DaN 12 Nm 100 4.00 kg
CO/P45M8 ● M8 M8 45 20 10 750 V 400 DaN 150 DaN 2100 DaN 16 Nm 100 4.00 kg
CO/P50M5 ● M5 M5 50 20 8 750 V 400 DaN 100 DaN 2100 DaN 8 Nm 80 3.40 kg
CO/P50M6 ● M6 M6 50 20 10 750 V 400 DaN 100 DaN 2100 DaN 12 Nm 80 3.40 kg
CO/P50M8 ● M8 M8 50 20 10 750 V 400 DaN 100 DaN 2100 DaN 16 Nm 80 3.40 kg
CO/P60M6 ● M6 M6 60 20 12 750 V 400 DaN 100 DaN 2100 DaN 12 Nm 70 3.40 kg
CO/P60M8 ● M8 M8 60 20 10 750 V 400 DaN 100 DaN 2100 DaN 16 Nm 70 3.40 kg
TT Tigthening torque / Couple de serrage / Koppel moment
CS Compressive stress / Force compression / Draagkracht
FR Flexion resistance / Résistance à la flexion / Buigweerstand
TS Tensile Strength / Résistance à la traction / Trekweerstand

Po
ly
es
te
r
Article Color F1 F2 H D E Service
Voltage
Tensile
stress
Flexion
resis.
Compres.
stress
Tight.
torque
CS/P30M6 ● M6 M6 30 30 9 750 V 900 DaN 450 DaN 4000 DaN 10 Nm 80 4.80 kg
CS/P30M8 ● M8 M8 30 30 8 750 V 900 DaN 450 DaN 4000 DaN 22 Nm 80 4.80 kg
CS/P30M10 ● M10 M10 30 30 7 750 V 900 DaN 450 DaN 4000 DaN 24 Nm 80 4.80 kg
CS/P35M6 ● M6 M6 35 30 10 1000 V 900 DaN 300 DaN 4000 DaN 10 Nm 64 4.70 kg
CS/P35M8 ● M8 M8 35 30 9 1000 V 900 DaN 300 DaN 4000 DaN 22 Nm 64 4.70 kg
CS/P35M10 ● M10 M10 35 30 9 1000 V 900 DaN 300 DaN 4000 DaN 24 Nm 64 4.70 kg
CS/P40M6 ● M6 M6 40 30 12 1000 V 900 DaN 300 DaN 4000 DaN 10 Nm 60 4.90 kg
CS/P40M8 ● M8 M8 40 30 12 1000 V 900 DaN 300 DaN 4000 DaN 22 Nm 60 4.90 kg
CS/P40M10 ● M10 M10 40 30 13 1000 V 900 DaN 300 DaN 4000 DaN 24 Nm 60 4.90 kg
CS/P45M6 ● M6 M6 45 30 12 1000 V 900 DaN 300 DaN 4000 DaN 10 Nm 48 4.40 kg
CS/P45M8 ● M8 M8 45 30 12 1000 V 900 DaN 300 DaN 4000 DaN 22 Nm 48 4.40 kg
CS/P45M10 ● M10 M10 45 30 13 1000 V 900 DaN 300 DaN 4000 DaN 24 Nm 48 4.40 kg
CS/P50M6 ● M6 M6 50 30 12 1500 V 900 DaN 200 DaN 4000 DaN 10 Nm 48 4.50 kg
CS/P50M8 ● M8 M8 50 30 13 1500 V 900 DaN 200 DaN 4000 DaN 22 Nm 48 4.50 kg
CS/P50M10 ● M10 M10 50 30 13 1500 V 900 DaN 200 DaN 4000 DaN 24 Nm 48 4.50 kg
CS/P55M6 ● M6 M6 55 30 12 1500 V 900 DaN 200 DaN 4000 DaN 10 Nm 40 4.10 kg
CS/P55M8 ● M8 M8 55 30 12 1500 V 900 DaN 200 DaN 4000 DaN 22 Nm 40 4.10 kg
CS/P55M10 ● M10 M10 55 30 13 1500 V 900 DaN 200 DaN 4000 DaN 24 Nm 40 4.10 kg
CS/P60M6 ● M6 M6 60 30 13 1500 V 900 DaN 150 DaN 4000 DaN 10 Nm 40 4.50 kg
CS/P60M8 ● M8 M8 60 30 16 1500 V 900 DaN 150 DaN 4000 DaN 22 Nm 40 4.50 kg
CS/P60M10 ● M10 M10 60 30 17 1500 V 900 DaN 150 DaN 4000 DaN 24 Nm 40 4.50 kg
CS/P65M6 ● M6 M6 65 30 13 1500 V 900 DaN 150 DaN 4000 DaN 10 Nm 32 3.80 kg
CS/P65M8 ● M8 M8 65 30 16 1500 V 900 DaN 150 DaN 4000 DaN 22 Nm 32 3.80 kg
CS/P65M10 ● M10 M10 65 30 17 1500 V 900 DaN 150 DaN 4000 DaN 24 Nm 32 3.80 kg
CS/P70M6 ● M6 M6 70 30 13 1500 V 900 DaN 150 DaN 4000 DaN 10 Nm 32 4.00 kg
CS/P70M8 ● M8 M8 70 30 16 1500 V 900 DaN 150 DaN 4000 DaN 22 Nm 32 4.00 kg
CS/P70M10 ● M10 M10 70 30 17 1500 V 900 DN 150 DaN 4000 DaN 24 Nm 32 4.00 kg
TT Tigthening torque / Couple de serrage / Koppel moment
CS Compressive stress / Force compression / Draagkracht
FR Flexion resistance / Résistance à la flexion / Buigweerstand
TS Tensile Strength / Résistance à la traction / Trekweerstand

Po
ly
es
te
r
Article Color F1 F2 H D E Service
Voltage
Tensile
stress
Flexion
resis.
Compres.
stress
Tight.
torque
CT/P30M6 ● M6 M6 30 40 9 750 V 1000 DaN 750 DaN 8000 DaN 12 Nm 45 4.20 kg
CT/P30M8 ● M8 M8 30 40 9 750 V 1000 DaN 750 DaN 8000 DaN 22 Nm 45 4.20 kg
CT/P30M10 ● M10 M10 30 40 8 750 V 1000 DaN 750 DaN 8000 DaN 24 Nm 45 4.20 kg
CT/P35M8 ● M8 M8 35 40 10 750 V 1000 DaN 700 DaN 8000 DaN 22 Nm 36 4.10 kg
CT/P35M10 ● M10 M10 35 40 10 750 V 1000 DaN 700 DaN 8000 DaN 26 Nm 36 4.10 kg
CT/P40M8 ● M8 M8 40 40 12 750 V 1000 DaN 700 DaN 8000 DaN 22 Nm 27 3.30 kg
CT/P40M10 ● M10 M10 40 40 13 1000 V 1000 DaN 700 DaN 8000 DaN 24 Nm 27 3.30 kg
CT/P40M12 ● M12 M12 40 40 13 1000 V 1000 DaN 700 DaN 8000 DaN 36 Nm 27 3.30 kg
CT/P45M8 ● M8 M8 45 40 13 1000 V 1000 DaN 500 DaN 8000 DaN 22 Nm 27 3.60 kg
CT/P45M10 ● M10 M10 45 40 13 1000 V 1000 DaN 500 DaN 8000 DaN 26 Nm 27 3.60 kg
CT/P50M8 ● M8 M8 50 40 13 1500 V 1000 DaN 500 DaN 8000 DaN 22 Nm 27 3.80 kg
CT/P50M10 ● M10 M10 50 40 13 1500 V 1000 DaN 500 DaN 8000 DaN 26 Nm 27 3.80 kg
CT/P50M12 ● M12 M12 50 40 12 1500 V 1000 DaN 500 DaN 8000 DaN 36 Nm 27 3.80 kg
CT/P55M8 ● M8 M8 55 40 13 1500 V 1000 DaN 500 DaN 8000 DaN 22 Nm 18 2.90 kg
CT/P55M10 ● M10 M10 55 40 17 1500 V 1000 DaN 500 DaN 8000 DaN 26 Nm 18 2.90 kg
CT/P60M8 ● M8 M8 60 40 17 1500 V 1000 DaN 500 DaN 8000 DaN 22 Nm 18 3.10 kg
CT/P60M10 ● M10 M10 60 40 18 1500 V 1000 DaN 370 DaN 8000 DaN 26 Nm 18 3.10 kg
CT/P60M12 ● M12 M12 60 40 16 1500 V 1000 DaN 370 DaN 8000 DaN 36 Nm 18 3.10 kg
CT/P65M8 ● M8 M8 65 40 18 1500 V 1000 DaN 370 DaN 8000 DaN 22 Nm 18 3.50 kg
CT/P65M10 ● M10 M10 65 40 17 1500 V 1000 DaN 370 DaN 8000 DaN 26 Nm 18 3.50 kg
CT/P70M8 ● M8 M8 70 40 17 1500 V 1000 DaN 370 DaN 8000 DaN 22 Nm 18 3.50 kg
CT/P70M10 ● M10 M10 70 40 17 1500 V 1000 DaN 370 DaN 8000 DaN 26 Nm 18 3.50 kg
TT Tigthening torque / Couple de serrage / Koppel moment
CS Compressive stress / Force compression / Draagkracht
FR Flexion resistance / Résistance à la flexion / Buigweerstand
TS Tensile Strength / Résistance à la traction / Trekweerstand

Po
ly
es
te
r
Article Color F1 F2 H D E Service
Voltage
Tensile
stress
Flexion
resis.
Compres.
stress
Tight.
torque
CPE40M10 ● M10 M10 40 60 14 1500 V 1100 DaN 700 DaN 10000 DaN 24 Nm 12 2.90 kg
CPE40M12 ● M12 M12 40 61 13 1500 V 1100 DaN 700 DaN 10000 DaN 36 Nm 12 2.90 kg
CPE40M16 ● M16 M16 40 62 12 1500 V 1100 DaN 700 DaN 10000 DaN 50 Nm 12 2.90 kg
CPE60M10 ● M10 M10 60 63 16 3000 V 1500 DaN 600 DaN 10000 DaN 24 Nm 10 3.50 kg
CPE60M12 ● M12 M12 60 64 17 3000 V 1500 DaN 600 DaN 10000 DaN 36 Nm 10 3.50 kg
CPE60M16 ● M16 M16 60 65 22 3000 V 1500 DaN 600 DaN 10000 DaN 50 Nm 10 3.50 kg
CPE80M10 ● M10 M10 80 66 20 5000 V 2300 DaN 900 DaN 12000 DaN 24 Nm 8 3.70 kg
CPE80M12 ● M12 M12 80 67 17 5000 V 2300 DaN 900 DaN 12000 DaN 36 Nm 8 3.70 kg
CPE80M16 ● M16 M16 80 68 24 5000 V 2300 DaN 900 DaN 12000 DaN 55 Nm 8 3.70 kg
CPE100M10 ● M10 M10 100 69 20 8000 V 3000 DaN 1500 DaN 15000 DaN 24 Nm 5 2.80 kg
CPE100M12 ● M12 M12 100 70 20 8000 V 3000 DaN 1500 DaN 15000 DaN 40 Nm 5 2.80 kg
CPE100M16 ● M16 M16 100 71 24 8000 V 3000 DaN 1500 DaN 15000 DaN 55 Nm 5 2.80 kg
TT Tigthening torque / Couple de serrage / Koppel moment
CS Compressive stress / Force compression / Draagkracht
FR Flexion resistance / Résistance à la flexion / Buigweerstand
TS Tensile Strength / Résistance à la traction / Trekweerstand

Tel : +32 (0)2 466 25 08 • info@biname.be • www.insulators.be E-29
Po
ly
es
te
r
Step insulators polyester for busbars
Support escalier en polyester pour busbar
Trapisolator in polyester voor busbars
Article :
                  STP
Article Color Bar Setup Insert
mounting holes
Insert
material
STP2-15 ● 2x15mm 2xM6 Zinc electroplated steel or brass
STP2-25 ● 2x25mm 2xM8 Zinc electroplated steel or brass
STP4-20 ● 4x20mm 4xM6 Zinc electroplated steel or brass
STP5-25 ● 5x25mm 5xM6 Zinc electroplated steel or brass
STPJ4-30 ● 4x30mm 4xM8 Zinc electroplated steel or brass
STP4-30 ● 4x30mm 4xM8 Zinc electroplated steel or brass
STPJ4-40 ● 4x40mm 4xM10 Zinc electroplated steel or brass
STP4-40 ● 4x40mm 4xM8 Zinc electroplated steel or brass
STPJ5-50 ● 5x50mm 4xM10 Zinc electroplated steel or brass
STP4-50 ● 4x50mm 4xM10 Zinc electroplated steel or brass
STP2-25 STP4-20
STP4-40
STP5-25 STP4-30
STP4-50